Incomplete Medical Reports Greater than 14

Incident
Number

Platoon: A

Officer in Charge:

CF22-14602
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-29370
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-34205
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-5731
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-31638
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-30183
CF22-30232
CF22-30176
CF22-30197
Count: 4
Officer in Charge:
CF21-41757
Count: 1
Count: 10
Platoon: B
Officer in Charge:
CF22-12664
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-18038
CF22-18187
CF22-24470
Count: 3

Officer in Charge:

CF20-37498
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-23771
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:

CF22-18853
CF22-18908
CF22-18937
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Incident Validity

Score

Brett Key

Daniel Reilly

Gary Carter

Joseph Ortega

Kevin Kochevar

Shaun Mumedy

Wade Rockwood

Brandon Shumway

Chad Dahle

Daniel Reilly

Darren Baum

Don Pierce

100

100

100

100

100

100
100
100
100

100

100

64
60
93

55

100

100
100
100

Incident Date /
Time

04/27/2022 11:20:46

08/14/2022 18:10:47

09/19/2022 08:19:39

02/15/2022 13:39:17

08/31/2022 12:16:43

08/20/2022 11:08:28
08/20/2022 19:53:20
08/20/2022 10:21:55
08/20/2022 14:00:24

12/16/2021 16:46:30

04/12/2022 07:22:56

05/23/2022 11:08:13
05/24/2022 13:40:53
07/11/2022 07:34:28

11/17/2020 18:59:07

07/06/2022 08:27:34

05/29/2022 16:29:20
05/30/2022 03:33:03
05/30/2022 10:59:09

Days

10/08/2022

Record Status

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Initiated

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Initiated
Initiated
Ready for Officer review

Need Crew Attention

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Locked? Crew Completing Report Report Age (Days)

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

No
No
Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Stephen Smith

Ammon Nielsen

Darrin Whitaker

Tyson Miller

Jesse Smith

Ammon Nielsen
Ammon Nielsen
Darrin Whitaker
Darrin Whitaker

David Button

Trenton Christensen

Russell Barrett

Eli Lopez

Kory Larsen
Kory Larsen
Kory Larsen
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164

55

19

235

38

49
49
49
49

296

179

138
137
89

690

94

132
131
131


https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1128632/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1178013/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1191295/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1173749/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1183113/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1178684/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1178675/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1178516/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1178587/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1146213/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1127485/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139929/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139928/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192615/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident465345/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1158176/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142349/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142355/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142351/Form60

Incident
Number

CF22-18982
Count: 4

Score

Officer in Charge: Edward Endemano

CF22-34520

CF22-34530

CF22-34570

CF22-34610

CF22-34604

CF22-34549

CF22-34640

Count: 7

Officer in Charge: Nathan Rock
CF22-17504

CF22-18272

Count: 2

Officer in Charge: Reed Stringam
CF22-34345

CF22-34392

CF22-34404

CF22-34350

CF22-34434

CF22-34437

Count: 6

Officer in Charge: Shane Moser
CF22-31330

Count: 1

Count: 26

Platoon: C

Officer in Charge: Joseph Bush
CF22-33050

CF22-33164

CF22-34704

Count: 3

Officer in Charge: Shaun Mumedy
CF22-4710

Count: 1

Officer in Charge: Todd Hoover
CF22-34704

CF22-34684

CF22-34768

CF22-34788

CF22-34783

Count: 5

Count: 9

Count: 45

Report Criteria
Report Age (Days):
Record Status:

Record Status:

Incident Validity

Is Greater Than 14

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

41
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

Incident Date /
Time
05/30/2022 20:55:07

09/21/2022 09:56:20
09/21/2022 11:05:29
09/21/2022 15:12:04
09/21/2022 21:34:12
09/21/2022 20:14:03
09/21/2022 13:17:17
09/22/2022 07:42:31

05/19/2022 08:12:01
05/25/2022 08:20:22

09/20/2022 10:16:00
09/20/2022 15:56:44
09/20/2022 17:17:24
09/20/2022 10:52:41
09/20/2022 19:53:53
09/20/2022 20:28:06

08/28/2022 22:38:30

09/10/2022 09:09:54
09/11/2022 00:44:31
09/22/2022 17:09:39

02/07/2022 07:22:05

09/22/2022 17:09:39
09/22/2022 14:26:29
09/23/2022 08:53:53
09/23/2022 11:35:30
09/23/2022 11:07:16

Is Not Equal To Submitted to State BEMS

Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Other

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Lead Provider

Record Status

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Need Crew Attention

Ready for Officer review

Initiated
Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Other Patient Caregiver
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Locked? Crew Completing Report Report Age (Days)

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
No

Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Kory Larsen

Kory Larsen
Kory Larsen
Tyson Miller
Tyson Miller
Kory Larsen
Tyson Miller
Tyson Miller

Russell Barrett
Derek Tolman

Tyson Miller
Kory Larsen
Kory Larsen
Kory Larsen
Tyson Miller
Kory Larsen

Justin Batty

David Moon
David Moon
Garrett Wood

Dylan Hansen

Garrett Wood
Garrett Wood
Garrett Wood
Garrett Wood
Brian Davidson

131

17
17
17
17
17
17
16

142
136

18
18
18
18
18
18

41

28
27
16

243

16
16
15
15
15
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142348/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192500/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192488/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192455/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192516/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192498/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192421/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192625/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139934/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1184769/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192483/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192479/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192484/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192476/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192037/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1192487/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1182099/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1187800/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1188082/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1193377/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1097996/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1193377/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1193381/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1193384/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1193386/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1193524/Form60

Need help? Call Sarah at 801-799-4111, or email us.
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